First Division
1st Gross

T-1st Net

T-1st Net

Second Division
1st Gross

1st Net

2nd Net

September BBQ Results

Name Score

Jerry Tierney

Mike Johnston

Scott Ridenour

Arlond Diteman

Rio Fernandes

Chuck Torres

39

36.5

36.5

38

30.5

33

$

Amount

65.00

32.50

32.50

65.00

39.00

26.00



