## **September BBQ Results**

First Division 1st Gross	Name	Score	Amount	
	Jerry Tierney	39	\$	65.00
T-1st Net	Mike Johnston	36.5	\$	32.50
T-1st Net	Scott Ridenour	36.5	\$	32.50
Second Division 1st Gross	Arlond Diteman	38	\$	65.00
1st Net	Rio Fernandes	30.5	\$	39.00
2nd Net	Chuck Torres	33	\$	26.00